
Rooming List for NCE Gothia 

Page 1 of 2

Last Name First Name Type Room Status Age Group
DiStefano Christopher 1 Single Supporter Supporter
Gabriel Joanna 2 Single Supporter Supporter
Riehl Franklin 3 Single Supporter Supporter
Lucci Edward 4 Single Supporter Supporter
Hageman Daniel 5 Single Supporter Supporter
Bialek Hollie 6 Single Supporter Supporter
Last Name First Name Type Room Status Age Group
Rosenberg Cristina Supporter Supporter
Rosenberg Jeremy Supporter Supporter
Horin Leon Supporter Supporter
Horin Jamie Supporter Supporter
Palmer Shawn Supporter Supporter
Palmer Janis Supporter Supporter
Last Name First Name Type Room Status Age Group
Gale Rob Staff Staff
Middlemass Scott Staff Staff
Doiron Eryn Staff Staff
TBD TBD Staff Staff
Fletcher James Staff Staff
Dunbar Nick Staff Staff
Armstrong Tara Supporter Supporter
Armstrong Megan Player 2006
Benigni Amy Supporter Supporter
Benigni Bria Player 2006
Brown Shani Supporter Supporter
Brown Amina Player 2008
DiFebbo Deanna Supporter Supporter
King Mary Supporter Supporter
Fineberg Mark Supporter Supporter
Fineberg Hayley Player 2008
Fleischer Michele Supporter Supporter
Fleischer Lena Player 2006
Mello Brooke Supporter Supporter
Mello Addison Player 2007
Pace Anthony Supporter Supporter
Martucci-Pace Patricia Supporter Supporter
Pace Vinny Supporter Supporter
Pace Gianna Player 2009
Palko Michelle Supporter Supporter
Palko Gianna Player 2006
Perez Patty Supporter Supporter
Stronski Caroline Player 2009
Ricapito Jeffrey Supporter Supporter
Ricapito Lauren Player 2008
Saltzman Mara Supporter Supporter
Saltzman Rylie Player 2009
Smith Mary Supporter Supporter
Smith Veronica Player 2007
Telfian Barbara Supporter Supporter
Telfian Sarah Player 2006
Terman Jonathan Supporter Supporter
Terman Naomi Player 2008
Tuttle Tamera Supporter Supporter
Tuttle Vivian Player 2007
Vernick Max Supporter Supporter
Vernick Brian Supporter Supporter

12 Twin

14 Twin

11 Twin

20 Twin

16 Twin

21 Twin

13 Twin

9 Twin

7 Twin

17 Twin

4 Twin

18 Twin

19 Twin

10 Twin

15 Twin

6 Twin

8 Twin

3 Twin

5 Twin

1 Twin

2 Twin

1 Double

2 Double

3 Double



Rooming List for NCE Gothia 

Page 2 of 2

Last Name First Name Type Room Status Age Group
Bartinik Lori N. Supporter Supporter
Bartinik Peter J. Supporter Supporter
Bartinik William A. Supporter Supporter
Caldwell Kerry Supporter Supporter
Caldwell Hunter Supporter Supporter
Caldwell Kevin Supporter Supporter
Cryan Tim Supporter Supporter
Cryan Marjorie Supporter Supporter
Cryan Kiera Supporter Supporter
Kiliski Bella Supporter Supporter
Kiliski Feliks Supporter Supporter
Kiliski Michelle Supporter Supporter
Usher Cynthia Supporter Supporter
Usher Michael Supporter Supporter
Usher Maya Supporter Supporter
Vogel Carole Supporter Supporter
Vogel Grant Supporter Supporter
Vogel William Supporter Supporter
Last Name First Name Type Room Status Age Group
Bacon Bianca Player 2006
Delloiacono Ashley Player 2005
Horin Angelina Player 2006
Rosenberg Julia Player 2006
Gabriel Chrysoula Player 2007
TBD TBD Player TBD
Arbelaez Julia Player 2007
Kiliski Lily Player 2007
Fowler Elizabeth Player 2007
Palmer Audrey Player 2007
Schamberg Leah Player 2007
DiStefano Gracie Player 2007
Riehl Alexandra Player 2008
Bartinik Rebecca Player 2008
Hageman Mia Player 2008
Wong Anabelle Player 2009
DiFebbo Giana Player 2008
Cryan Elle Player 2007
Murphy Ingrid Player 2008
Borzellino Catherine Player 2008
Falcone Rhea Player 2008
Rodes Samantha Player 2008
Usher Isabella Player 2008
Vernick Zoe Player 2008
Vogel Daniela Player 2008
Widman June Player 2008
Vogel Brooke Player 2006
Dorman Piper Player 2008
Hennes Elle Player 2009
Jacobson Dylan Player 2009
Argobright Alixandra Player 2009
Cruz Valeria Player 2009
Deiso Michaela Player 2009
Bialek Amanda Player 2008
Caldwell Taylor Player 2008
Bacon Caelan Player 2009

7 Quad

8 Quad

9
Quad (Michaela joins in 

Sweden)

4 Quad

5 Quad

6 Quad

1 Quad

2 Quad

3 Quad

1 Triple

5 Triple

3 Triple

6 Triple

4 Triple

2 Triple


