Last Name	First Name	Туре	Room	Status	Age Group
DiStefano	Christopher	1	Single	Supporter	Supporter
Gabriel	Joanna	2	Single	Supporter	Supporter
Riehl	Franklin	3	Single	Supporter	Supporter
Lucci	Edward	4	Single	Supporter	Supporter
Hageman	Daniel	5	Single	Supporter	Supporter
Bialek	Hollie	6	Single	Supporter	Supporter
Last Name	First Name	Туре	Room	Status	Age Group
Rosenberg	Cristina	Турс		Supporter	Supporter
Rosenberg	Jeremy	1 1	Double	Supporter	Supporter
Horin	Leon			Supporter	Supporter
Horin	Jamie	2	Double	Supporter	Supporter
Palmer	Shawn		Double	Supporter	Supporter
Palmer	Janis	3		Supporter	Supporter
Last Name	First Name	Туре	Room	Status	Age Group
Gale	Rob	Туре	Noom	Staff	Age Group Staff
Middlemass	Scott	1	Twin	Staff	Staff
Doiron	Eryn			Staff	Staff
TBD	TBD	2	Twin	Staff	Staff
Fletcher				Staff	Staff
Dunbar	James Nick	3	Twin	Staff	Staff
Armstrong	Tara	4	Twin	Supporter	Supporter
Armstrong	Megan		Twin	Player	2006
Benigni	Amy Bria	5		Supporter	Supporter
Benigni				Player	2006
Brown	Shani	6	Twin	Supporter	Supporter
Brown	Amina	7		Player	2008
DiFebbo	Deanna		Twin	Supporter	Supporter
King	Mary		Twin	Supporter	Supporter
Fineberg	Mark	8		Supporter	Supporter
Fineberg	Hayley		Twin	Player	2008
Fleischer	Michele	9		Supporter	Supporter
Fleischer	Lena			Player	2006
Mello	Brooke	10	Twin	Supporter	Supporter
Mello	Addison			Player	2007
Pace	Anthony	11	Twin	Supporter	Supporter
Martucci-Pace	Patricia			Supporter	Supporter
Pace	Vinny	12	Twin	Supporter	Supporter
Pace	Gianna			Player	2009
Palko	Michelle	13	Twin	Supporter	Supporter
Palko	Gianna			Player	2006
Perez	Patty	14	Twin	Supporter	Supporter
Stronski	Caroline			Player	2009
Ricapito	Jeffrey	15	Twin	Supporter	Supporter
Ricapito	Lauren			Player	2008
Saltzman	Mara	16	Twin	Supporter	Supporter
Saltzman	Rylie			Player	2009
Smith	Mary	17	Twin	Supporter	Supporter
Smith	Veronica		. *******	Player	2007
Telfian	Barbara	18	Twin	Supporter	Supporter
Telfian	Sarah			Player	2006
Terman	Jonathan	19	Twin	Supporter	Supporter
Terman	Naomi	1.5		Player	2008
Tuttle	Tamera	20	Twin	Supporter	Supporter
Tuttle	Vivian	20		Player	2007
Vernick	Max	21	Twin	Supporter	Supporter
Vernick	Brian	21		Supporter	Supporter

Last Name	First Name	Туре	Room	Status	Age Group
Bartinik	Lori N.	Турс	Noo	Supporter	Supporter
Bartinik	Peter J.	1	Triple	Supporter	Supporter
Bartinik	William A.	<del>-</del>	Tipic	Supporter	Supporter
Caldwell	Kerry			Supporter	Supporter
Caldwell	Hunter	2	Triple	Supporter	Supporter
Caldwell	Kevin		mpie	Supporter	Supporter
	Tim				
Cryan	Marjorie	3	Triple	Supporter Supporter	Supporter
Cryan	·	°			Supporter
Cryan	Kiera			Supporter	Supporter
Kiliski	Bella	4	Triple	Supporter	Supporter
Kiliski	Feliks			Supporter	Supporter
Kiliski	Michelle			Supporter	Supporter
Usher	Cynthia	_	Triple	Supporter	Supporter
Usher	Michael	5		Supporter	Supporter
Usher	Maya			Supporter	Supporter
Vogel	Carole		Triple	Supporter	Supporter
Vogel	Grant	6		Supporter	Supporter
Vogel	William			Supporter	Supporter
Last Name	First Name	Туре	Room	Status	Age Group
Bacon	Bianca			Player	2006
Delloiacono	Ashley	1	Quad	Player	2005
Horin	Angelina			Player	2006
Rosenberg	Julia			Player	2006
Gabriel	Chrysoula			Player	2007
TBD	TBD	2	04	Player	TBD
Arbelaez	Julia		Quad	Player	2007
Kiliski	Lily			Player	2007
Fowler	Elizabeth			Player	2007
Palmer	Audrey		Overal	Player	2007
Schamberg	Leah	3	Quad	Player	2007
DiStefano	Gracie			Player	2007
Riehl	Alexandra		Quad	Player	2008
Bartinik	Rebecca			Player	2008
Hageman	Mia	4		Player	2008
Wong	Anabelle			Player	2009
DiFebbo	Giana		Quad	Player	2008
Cryan	Elle			Player	2007
Murphy	Ingrid	5		Player	2008
Borzellino	Catherine			Player	2008
Falcone	Rhea			Player	2008
Rodes	Samantha		Quad	Player	2008
Usher	Isabella	6		Player	2008
Vernick	Zoe			Player	2008
Vogel	Daniela		Quad	Player	2008
Widman	June			Player	2008
Vogel	Brooke	7		Player	2006
Dorman	Piper			·	2008
Hennes	Elle	-	Quad	Player Player	2008
				·	2009
Jacobson	Dylan	8		Player	
Argobright	Alixandra			Player	2009
Cruz	Valeria			Player	2009
Deiso	Michaela		Quad (Michaela joins in	Player	2009
Bialek	Amanda	9		Player	2008
Caldwell	Taylor		Sweden)	Player	2008
Bacon	Caelan			Player	2009